rinda

www.WireMeshSecurity.com
1-877-874-6321

uonojpysu| [oo1dA}

»

AERARLAEE

d. Ponel
Std. Post




Beorn Hoider

rinda

www.WireMeshSecurity.com
1-877-874-6321

\

Perimeter Angle




rinda

www.WireMeshSecurity.com
1-877-874-6321

Option V7 Adaptor Bracket

( Use This Option When Post is Not Available. )

A

V7 Adaptor
e —
/ Deternine Location
of V7 Adaptor
after Assembling the

Rest of the Track
and Drill 3/8 * Hole

( Top View x

( Front View): X x >

Spacer Plate
4 x 2-1/4" x /4

/- walt Pane!

Door Panel

( Side View »

P



rinda

www.WireMeshSecurity.com
1-877-874-6321

f
{
Kit APK Includes g ALPK Includes
5/16=18 x 3/4 Hex Hd. Boit 16-18 x
2 3/4 Hex Hd. Eolt
5/16-18 Hex Nut 5/16-18 tes Mt
Tube Post Cop

LINE POST CONNECTIONS
connaction to Standard Posts
&Hudweﬁhm

connection of Standard Panels
&MK#-M

CORNER POST CONRECTION
For connection of Ponels ot g comer
Use Hardwore Kit - ACPK

use ¢ hex hd. bolt

Kit

§/16 Angle BoRt

9/16 Hex Nut

Tube Post Cop

Post Hole Plugs
TYPICAL WALL CONNECTIONS TYPICAL FLOOR ANCHORING CONNECTION

For connecting ponels to various woll fypes r«mmmmmmmm
(Hordwore nol provided) {Hardware provide upon




F ¢
wnavw_WireMechSecuritv.com

L
4

W
BN \.Il‘:"'l",‘\,‘
RO
D)
\\:‘n o .‘\\‘. y

| \.a'l\
RSN
A

PR LA L R
LY
Ak Al

1.
t
J“ﬁ:"p:
liplne,

ot
Yol
L

W
AT
RO
P

A

It
I
o if, ()
1 ’
h

~moe ool Installotion

lustrotion cbove depicts  typical 8 fL. high slogk gize wire porl
stollotion. This Mustration feolures the use o I, mdg Hinge Door Panet
T o § . vide Siiog Do ot Hige ot i 7 . High i oo
B above. Also shown re the Flex-0-Pane gnd Solid Panes.



rinda

www.WireMeshSecurity.com
1-877-874-6321

5/16~18 x 1/2 Hex Hd. BoRt

H |

1' |l Lt

5/16-18 x 1 Hex Hd. Bolt

L1

Ve
- T 3/8-16 Hex Hd. Nut 3/8 Washer

5/16-18 Hinge Bolt

—

J

5/16=18 x 3 Hex Hd. Boit

<>
—

1/4 x 1-1/4 Self Drilling Screw

ST . m@.ﬂw

5/16 Washer 1/% Washer

End Blind LSOH Door Hanger

ASDK — Sliding Door Hardware Kit



rinda

www.WireMeshSecurity.com
1-877-874-6321

Single Hinged Door o

[T Stondard & ft. Post
g ft. Cage g
Tronsom Panel 7 ¥ g +|r
Stondard 8 ﬂ.? ] @ é
+ « ] w m
Al % | ~Sompge__
‘ e -
/“:: | . / gz {Option Podiock Arrangement )
3 (5
¢ »
Ui .
f
"' 9
LA Ao S¢
AL A
:t;:ﬁf,fiqzl 5' 7 o P
AL AL (o of Partition P
NI BEEPAALTAY)
L LR
o, 7
rfﬂ
L
[ q\(b
o 4 #, wide by 7 ft. )

NOTE = Additions! Hardwore is provided.
The situction will delerming whal you use,

mewsmr
® .
i
L Fige Dot St L Dans
6
;—:yj P TR
\ ) 16-18 « 3 Hex Wd. Bokt A
Hinge Plon View Dot Panel |
4 ]




rinda

www.WireMeshSecurity.com
1-877-874-6321

Single Hinged Door Sﬂi_ﬂ ~
. Post
10 “ft. Cage | T
Transom Panel el . m/
. af Partfion
-~ T
=8
s - Sl dnge___
’_,:'Fg’ 5, (mmkkmmﬂ”
i ! f
U
! w&wm:mwu
=f { Hardware Required for Dooe show
i ¥
| Ers
. d\é 2 ai-%t s b, Bk
Continuotion ) -
of Portibon
; s




www.WireMeshSecurity.com
1-877-874-6321

5/16-18 Hex Bd. Nut

5/16 Lock Washer
amn_t @
SHORT
)" NECK
222 5/16 Washer

~ 5/16-18 Hinge Bot

= ~

5/16-18 x 1 Hex Hd. Bolt

O

5/16=18 x 3 Hex Hd. Bolt

i

AHDK - Hinged Door Hardware Kit



